Issue  May 2007
Pocket LOOX T Series
Accessories
Convenience and functionality Pages  3
Extend your Pocket LOOX T Series to your needs. More convenience for your business trips and more functionality
enabling easy working.
Fujitsu Siemens Computers offers a vast range of accessories for your Pocket LOOX T Series: cradle station, power
supply devices, different storage media, wireless connectivity cards and special cases that provide maximum

 and more
Data Sheet ⏐ Issue: May 2007⏐ Pocket LOOX T Series Accessories Page 2 / 3
Product  Order code Description
Memory
 Mini Secure Digital (SD) memory
cards facilitate fast, simple and
secure downloading of all types of
digital files e.g. music, movies and
photos. The Mini SC Card comes
with an adapter for SC Card
format.
S26391-F2486-L820
Mini SD Card 2GB
Mini SD Card
S26391-F2486-L840
Mini SD Card 4GB
S26391-F6046-L24
MEMORYBIRD P 1024MB
MEMORYBIRD P
S26391-F6046-L48
MEMORYBIRD P 2048MB
Batteries and Power
Main battery
S26391-F2601-L400 Use an additional main battery for
more independence when you’re on
the move
AC adapter EU / UK
S26391-F2474-L700 The EU / UK adapter lets you quickly
recharge the battery of the Pocket
LOOX.
Car charger S26391-F2613-L105 More independence through the car
charger on the road; get your handheld
powered power through the cigarette
lighter.
Input: 12 -16 V, 10 W
Output: 5 V, max. 1 A
Green LED
Stylus Kit and Screen Protector
Stylus Headset Kit S26391-F2611-L420
incl. 3 replacement pens and a
headset
Screen Protector S26391-F2613-L810
Prevents your display from scratches
and small damages
Microfibre cloth
S26391-F6105-L4 Keep the screen of your handheld
always a clean and clear
Docking and cables
Cradle station USB  S26391-F2630-L100
With this USB docking station the
Pocket LOOX can be charged and
simultaneously synchronised with your
PC using the included Sync cable
USB.
(no AC adapter and USB cable in the
package)
Sync cable USB
client/host
S26391-F2607-L800 Two cables: one for the
synchronisation of the Pocket
LOOX and one for the USB host
Case
Bump case S26391-F2611-L500
Robust case for secure outdoor usage
Data Sheet ⏐ Issue: May 2007⏐ Pocket LOOX T Series Accessories Page 3 / 3
All rights, including rights created by patent grant or registration of a utility model or design as well
as rights of technical modifications are reserved. Delivery subject to availability. Designations may